5° PROVA C.TO REGIONALE PIEMONTESE DI ENDURO

M.C. CEVA
GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA: PS6 - FETTUCCIATO - 3
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GARDIOL Jordi
GALLINO Giuseppe
MARCOTULLI Luca
SERRA Alberto
NATTA Christian
POLITANO' Luca
COSTA Stefano
MAULE Luigi

BOFFA Umberto
SORDO Matteo
GIACCHERO Andrea
PEILA Federico
BURDIZZO Daniele
ABRIGO Sergio
RAVETTA Massimo
BONETTO Maurizio
SORDO Marco
PASTORE Lorenzo
CARBONE Filippo
CALVI Sergio

BOSSI Walter
OCCELLI Gianfranco
GALLIANO Emanuele
BERTORELLO Paolo
BELTRITTI Michele
SIGNETTI Alessandro
BEZZOLI Patrik
GILARDI Marco
VOLORIO Marcello
DARIO Alessandro
TRIONE Luca
GAIERO Mauro
GALLO Andrea
CARDONE Francesco
ROLFO Fabio
ARTUSO Valentino
BORGARELLO Claudio
GIRAUDO Alessandro
CECCOTTI Fabrizio
RAVOTTO Marco
TOSONOTTO Cristian
GIACOBONE Roberto
VIZIO Marco

COPPO Mattia
GAGLIARDI Simone
MARSILIO Marco
BARROERO Diego
INVERNIZZI Gabriele
LAVILLA Marco
RIBICHESU Luca
DALMASSO Sergio
GALLO Massimo
CANDELA Alessandro
GANIO MEGO Filippo
VOLA Marco
FRANCO Alessandro
ROCCO Antonino
TRIBOLO Roberto
FAVARETTO Francesco
FANZIO Federico
BERGAMSCO Luigi
BELTRITTI Luigi
PARIO Simone

Priero (Cn) - 13 Luglio 2014

CAT AN NAZ

MOTOCLUB

VITTORIO ALFIERI
ACQUI TERME
TRIAL FORNAROLI
GRANOZZO
DOGLIANI
VITTORIO ALFIERI
100 TORR

TRIAL FORNAROLI
VITTORIO ALFIERI
VITTORIO ALFIERI
AZEGLIO
VITTORIO ALFIERI
DOGLIANI
DOGLIANI
DOGLIANI

CAIRO MONTENOTTE
VITTORIO ALFIERI
GRANOZZO
VITTORIO ALFIERI
DOGLIANI
VITTORIO ALFIERI
MAJOR MOTOR
DOGLIANI
VITTORIO ALFIERI
DOGLIANI
DOGLIANI
DOGLIANI
VALSESIA
DOGLIANI
ALTASERRA
ALTASERRA
MAJOR MOTOR
ALFIERI

MAJOR MOTOR
MAJOR MOTOR
DOGLIANI
DOGLIANI

BOFFA

DOGLIANI

CEVA

VITTORIO ALFIERI
VALLI TORTONESI
CEVA

AZEGLIO

LESA

ACQUI TERME
MAJOR MOTOR
GRANOZZO
BOFFA

DOGLIANI

TERRE ROSSE
CEVA

VITTORIO ALFIERI
ALTASERRA

100 TORR
DOGLIANI

100 TORR
MAJOR MOTOR
ALFIERI

VALLI TORTONESI
VITTORIO ALFIERI
DOGLIANI

CAIRO MONTENOTTE

MOTO

KTM

KTM

GAS GAS
GAS GAS
BETA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
BETA

KTM

BETA
HUSQVARNA
Kawasaki
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
BETA

KTM

HONDA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

™

KTM

KTM

SUZUK
BETA
SHERCO

™

BETA

KTM

KTM
HUSABERG
GAS GAS
KTM

HONDA
HUSABERG
KTM
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
KTM

HONDA
HONDA

KTM
HUSABERG
Yamaha
HONDA
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha

™

KTM

HONDA
SUZUK
Yamaha
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

CLASSE

A
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ou
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ou
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E3M
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E2S

E3S
E3M
E3M
E2M
E1U

E2S
ou

E1M
E1U
E2M

E1U
E1M
E2M
E3S

E1M

E2S
E2S
E1S

E2M
E1U
E1U
E3M

oS

NETTO

3'05.13
3'05.83
3'06.83
3'08.51
3'10.24
3'13.51
3'14.15
3'14.60
3'17.87
3'17.96
3'18.64
3'21.09
3'21.59
3'23.23
3'23.46
3'26.25
3'27.04
3'27.36
3'27.90
3'28.16
3'29.12
3'31.58
3'32.18
3'32.44
3'32.60
3'33.31
3'34.20
3'34.25
3'34.71
3'34.81
3'35.07
3'35.88
3'38.32
3'41.54
3'42.16
3'43.49
3'44.36
3'44.37
3'44.59
3'46.36
3'46.82
3'47.20
3'48.16
3'48.27
3'48.59
3'49.41
3'51.71
3'562.58
3'62.79
3'53.76
3'54.65
3'54.94
3'565.04
3'565.89
3'569.02
3'59.19
3'59.87
4'00.08
4'01.49
4'02.60
4'03.58
4'04.73
4'05.85

DIST.

0.70
1.70
3.38
5.11
8.38
9.02
9.47
12.74
12.83
13.51
15.96
16.46
18.10
18.33
2112
21.91
22.23
22.77
23.03
23.99
26.45
27.05
27.31
27.47
28.18
29.07
29.12
29.58
29.68
29.94
30.75
33.19
36.41
37.03
38.36
39.23
39.24
39.46
41.23
41.69
42.07
43.03
43.14
43.46
4428
46.58
47.45
47.66
48.63
49.52
49.81
49.91
50.76
53.89
54.06
54.74
54.95
56.36
57.47
58.45
59.60
1'00.72

CPN-1.12.NET /1




CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

64 84
65 75
66 93
67 52
68 82
69 70
69 739
71 167
72 58
73 145
74 153
75 87
76 603
77 83
78 716
79 704
80 72
81 736
82 86
83 103
84 730
85 96
86 152
87 731
88 160
89 107
90 142
91 402
92 105
93 121
94 501
95 136
96 138

CAT AN NAZ

MARGAGLIA Paolo
OLIVERI Emanuele
BARBERO Francesco
MACARIO Andrea
DONDE' Marco
LUCOTTI Federico
BARBERO Massimiliano
LUETTO Marco

BAU Simone
BORZONI Stefano
GASPARIN Luca
DEVALLE Alessandro
VERLATO Matteo
COLOMBERO Ivo
BOER Mattia
BONADEO Alessio
TRUFFO Pier Luigi
BRACCO Ludovico
GIACHINO Mirko

GAY Franco
MARTELLOTTO Edoardo
AVATANEO Roberto
DEL PONTE Matteo
FRANCO Mariano
MARCHIARO Francesco
SORATO Daniele
BORZONI Giulio
COGNO Ettore
PATTONO Germano
GAGLIONE Diego
SIGNETTI Alessia
GIOVINETTI Ennio
MARCHIARO Giovanni

NON PARTITI

1
143
719
724
738

CAVALLO Matteo
GREPPI CAPPA Alberto
NATTA Roberto
CORNERO Franco
SANTINA Enrico

Priero (Cn) - 13 Luglio 2014

MOTOCLUB

MAJOR MOTOR
ACQUI TERME
100 TORRI
DOGLIANI
VALSESIA

VALLI TORTONESI
CEVA

DOGLIANI

BOFFA
GRANOZZO
DOGLIANI
DOGLIANI
BERGAMO
DOGLIANI

BOFFA

VALLI TORTONESI
VITTORIO ALFIERI
MAJOR MOTOR
100 TORRI
DOGLIANI
SALUZZO
DOGLIANI
VITTORIO ALFIERI
BOFFA

100 TORRI

ACQUI TERME
GRANOZZO
DOGLIANI
AZEGLIO

ACQUI TERME
VITTORIO ALFIERI
AZEGLIO

100 TORRI

GRANOZZO
GRANOZZO
100 TORRI
100 TORRI
AZEGLIO

MOTO

HUSABERG
Yamaha
SUZUKI
BETA
SHERCO
SUZUKI
KTM
SHERCO
SUZUKI
KTM
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
HONDA
KTM

KTM

KTM
HONDA
HUSABERG
KTM
HUSQVARNA
FANTIC
KTM
SUZUKI
HONDA
HONDA
Yamaha
KTM
HUSQVARNA

SHERCO
KTM
BETA
KTM
Yamaha

CLASSE

NETTO

4'06.38
4'06.76
4'06.82
4'07.29
4'09.43
4'10.52
4'10.52
4'11.35
4'11.60
4'12.09
4'13.95
4'14.51
4'15.16
4'16.78
4'17.03
4'17.58
4'20.04
4'21.59
4'24.09
4'24.39
4'25.50
4'30.37
4'32.47
4'32.97
4'33.75
4'40.35
4'41.36
4'50.83
4'54.89
4'55.16
4'55.47
5'18.48
8'53.44

DIST.

1'01.25
1'01.63
1'01.69
1'02.16
1'04.30
1'05.39
1'05.39
1'06.22
1'06.47
1'06.96
1'08.82
1'09.38
1'10.03
1'11.65
1'11.90
1'12.45
1'14.91
1'16.46
1'18.96
1'19.26
1'20.37
1'25.24
1'27.34
1'27.84
1'28.62
1'35.22
1'36.23
1'45.70
1'49.76
1'50.03
1'50.34
2'13.35
5'48.31
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